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Material Designation

Chemical Composition 

 

 

 Physical Properties
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Typical Application
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Fabrication Properties

Chromium Zirconium Copper

HCr1Zr0.15 (C18150)

, 

20-100

 ≤

Others

*

Coefficient of thermal expansion

CuCr1Zr (CW 106 C)
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Mechanical Properties

Diameter Temper Tensile Strength Yield Strength Elongation

＜Φ

Chromium Zirconium Copper

Tolerance and Delivery Form

Tolerance

Straight Bar

OvalityDiameter
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HCr1Zr0.15 (C18150)

Composition
Conductivity
Mechanical Properties
Fabrication Properties

BS EN 12163-2016
BS EN 12163-2016
BS EN 12163-2016
For reference only
CDA

%

 

Diameter Coil ID

260-300

320-350

370-400

400-650

370-400

1000-1200

1200-1400

mmmm

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05

0.06

Tolerance Standard coil weights
kg mm

18-30

25-40

30-45

100-250

45-60

200-400

200-400

1.0＜Φ≤ 1.6

2.5

4.0

6.5

6.5

10.0

1.6＜Φ≤

2.5＜Φ≤

2.8＜Φ≤

4.0＜Φ≤

6.5＜Φ≤

8.0＜Φ≤ 12.0

Length Straightness


